AIM DEEDOFFICIAL C 2020533763 SIS STATUTOR FOR FIGURE 1 of 2002-05-09 14

MAIL TO:	1		•		
JOSE CHAVEZ	1111 W S 1181 1 S G 1 B 118 B 1 1 1 1 B S H B 1				
FLOR CHAVEZ					
1841 W WALNUT			0020533763		
CHICAGO, IL 60612					
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: JOSE CHAVEZ					
FLOR CHAVEZ 1841 W WALNUT		RECORD	ER'S STAMP		
CHICAGO, IL 60612				7,	
	••	•		6	
		NO AND LITER	. C ADDI ADMANDO DIAZ	TAN ATRAMA	
1110 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	FLOR CHAVEZ HUSBA	ND AND WIFE	-& ABEL ARMANDO DIAZ	HUSBAN & W	
of the CITY of CHICAGO	County of	COOK	State of ILLINOI	DOLLARS	
for and in consideration of TEN 00/100'S-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ DOLLARD	
	hand paid,	TOP CHAVE?	HUSBAND AND WIFE. N	IOT AS	
and other good and valuable considerations in a CONVEY(S) AND QUIT CLAIM(S) to JOINT TENANTS, NOT AS TENANTS AS	JUSE CHAVEZ AND I	LOK CHAVEZ,	E CMTIDETY		
JOINT TENANTS, NOT AS TENANTS AS	COMMON BUT AS TI	ENANTS BY TH	E ENTIRETI.		
(GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) _ 1841 W. WAL	NUT, CHICAGO, IL	60612	7 (TTT TMO)		
of the CITY of CHICAGO	County of	COOK	State of ILLINOI		
all interest in the following described real esta	ate situated in the Co	unty of COO	K, in the St	ate of Illinois,	
to wit:	T				
THE WEST 6 INCHES OF LOT 64	AND DIE EAUT 24	erem 6 INCHE	S OF LOT 65 IN HAYES	S. SHELBY	
THE WEST 6 INCHES OF LOT 64 AND MAGOFFIN'S SUBDIVISION OF	AND THE EAST OF A	AI TRUCTERS!	SUBDIVISION OF SECT	TION 7.	
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13,	EVEL UE LHE LHIS.	PRINCIPAL	MERIDIAN, IN COOK CO	OUNTY,	
ILLINOIS.	EAST OF THE THEF	77			
ILLINOIS.	ernor all			nor Title	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	er var a et a a		Guara	nty, I nc.	
		6/		•	
		.0	nk and attach a 20020' gin on all sides.	575	
NOTE If	a logal gament fit in thi	snace, leave bla	nk ind attach a	<u> </u>	
NOIE: II complete	sheet with a minimum	of 5" clear mar	gin on all sides.		
KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	wkkadaybayn nexofadbayka	мухтека Еженира	THE PROPERTY OF THE ASSESSED FOR	MMMK XX	
Permanent Index Number(s): 17-07-413	-005-0000				
Property Address: 1841 WEST WALNUT,	CHICAGO, IL 6061	2	<u>Q</u>		
r toperty Address: 10.11					
Dated this 26th day of A	pril	<u>кот 2002</u> .	ol an .	1	
Dated this	(Seal)		flow hower	(Seal)	
JUSE CHAVEZ	FLOR	CHAVEZ	U		
- Allan	(Seal)			(Seal)	
ABEL ARMANDO DIAZ		A HUERTA	ary Loute		
ADEL ARTANDO DIAZ		7	<i>y</i> - 1	_	
NOTE: PLEASE TY	DE OD DDINT NAN	AE BELOW A	LL SIGNATURES		
NOIE: PLEASE II	TE OVIVILIAM.	** ***** ** **			

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

CTIC Form No. 1160

STATE OF ILLINOIS County of COOK	ICIAL COPY
personally known to me to be the same person S whose na appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged to	name ARE
7 1 1 to 1	26TU 1 ft 1997
/ maid that notatial seat, this	day of APRIL XXXXX 200
My commission expires on August 3	19 2005 Notary Pu
20533763 "OFFICIAL SEAL" MARTHA P. RAMIRE2 Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 0803055 IMPRESS SEAL HERE If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Kolor NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER: JOSE CHAVEZ 1841 W WALNUT CHICAGO IL 60612 This conveyance must contain the name and address of the person preparing the	COOK COUNTY - ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAM EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH SECTION 4, REAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT DATE APRIL 26, 2002 Signature of Buyer, Sell x or Representative JOSE CHAVEZ
	QUIT CI

UNDET ET GANGAREY

The granter or his agent affirms that to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an limited corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

DatedAPRIL 26,	, K XX 2002	Signature: _	Gr	antor or Agent	5
			ABEL ARMANDO	DIAZ	0
Subscribed and sworn to before m	e by the			* î	
said ABEL ARMANDO DIAZ		* * * * .			- 0.00
this 26TH day of APRIL		200	"OFFICIAL SEAL" MARTHA P. RAMIREZ	. 8	533763
19 <u>x 200</u> 2		00 ! 00 !	Notary Public, State of Illing Ay Commission Expires 08/0)3/05 8	
Motlan P. Manuel	-C				
•	0,				
The grantee or his agent affirm assignment of beneficial interest foreign corporation authorized partnership authorized to do bus recognized as a person and authorized laws of the State of Illinois.	to do busines	s or acquire	and hold title	to real cat	s or other entity
DatedAPRIL 26TH,	, kg (x <u>2002</u>	Signature:	Just Ch	Grantee of Age	ent
Subscribed and sworn to before	me by the		JOSE CHAVE	Z Ox	
said					
this 26TH day of APRIL		8	"OFFICIAL SEAL MARTHA P. RAMIRE	." 8 Z 8	CV
XX _ 2002		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notary Public, State of Iti My Commission Expires 08	8/03/05 🥈	
M. Ha P. Manez. Notary Public		^			

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]